Intermix Collection

Intermix is a proprietary performance textile that
is exclusive for Steelcase Karman, and central
to its performance, comfort, and aesthetic.

The exclusive weave creates a selection of
translucent, opaque, and all-new color shifting
textiles. Go beyond black, white and gray to
create styles from monochromatic modern,
residential luxury or anything

in-between.

Intermix est un textile haute performance fondé sur la technologie
brevetée Shrinx. Il offre un soutien ergonomique optimal — ni trop lache,
ni trop rigide. Son procédé de tissage exclusif permet de créer une
sélection de tissus translucides, opaques ou de couleur changeante.
Dépassez le noir, le blanc et le gris et créez un style a part, du
monochrome contemporain au résidentiel de luxe.

Intermix ist ein einzigartiges, mithilfe der neuartigen Shrinx-Technologie
hergestelltes Gewebe. Es bietet ein HochstmaB an ergonomischer
Unterstltzung und fiihlt sich weder zu fest noch zu weich an. Durch den
besonderen Webprozess kdnnen wir eine Auswahl an durchscheinenden,
matt lichtdurchléssigen Textilien oder Textilien mit farbchangierendem
Effekt bieten. Im heutigen Biiro ist mehr gefragt als nur schwarz, weiB und
grau. Bringen Sie lhren Stil zum Ausdruck - ob modern & monochrom,
luxuriés & behaglich oder eine Mischung aus beidem.

Intermix es un nuevo textil de alto rendimiento basado en la tecnologia
patentada Shrinx. Ofrece una sujecién ergonémica éptima ya que nunca
se hunde ni resulta rigido. Su proceso de tejido exclusivo permite crear
una seleccién de acabados transltcidos, opacos o de color cambiante.
Mas alla del negro, blanco o gris, cree estilos diferentes, desde el
monocromatico contemporaneo hasta el residencial lujoso.

Disclaimer

EN: There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.

FR: La couleur, la texture et les finitions de cet échantillon sont susceptibles de différer Iégerement de celles du produit.
DE: Es kann Abweichungen zwischen Muster und tatséchlichem Produkt geben, was Farbe, Textur und Oberflache angeht.
ES: Puede que existan variaciones en el color, textura o acabado entre esta muestra y el producto actual.

ltem #22-E0000873 09/23 ©2023 Steelcase Inc. All rights reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice.
Trademarks used herein are the property of Steelcase Inc. or of their respective owners. Printed in U.S.A.



Intermix

Merlot KR11
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot

Baltic KR09
Baltic-Bleu
Baltic-Blau
Azul Baltic
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Intermix Shift

Bright Peacock KR10
Bleu Paon Brillant

Heller Pfau

Pavo real brillante

Black KR08
Noir

Schwarz

Negro

Red-Blue KR12
Rouge-Bleu

Rot-Blau

Rojo-Azul

For brand and product availability, please visit https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com

Blue-Gold KR13
Bleu-Or

Blau-Gold

Azul-Oro

Intermix Opaque
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Merlot KR20
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot

Baltic KR18
Baltic-Bleu

Baltic-Blau

Azul Baltic
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Seagull KR14
Gris clair

Mowengrau

Gris gaviota

Black KR17
Noir

Schwarz

Negro

For brand and product availability, please visit https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com
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Bronze KR16
Bronze
Bronze
Bronce
P
Peacock KR19
Bleu Paon
Pfau
Pavo real
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Platinum KR15
Platinium
Platin
Platino
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Intermix Collection

Technical Specifications

Contents: 70% Polyester | Abrasion: 60,000 double rubs

Material Characteristics

Width: 62 in | Vertical Repeat: None | Horizontal Repeat: None | Backing: None

Cleaning Code: WS | Warranty: 12 years

Performance Standards
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Intermix

Platinum | Platinium | Platin | Platino
Black | Noir | Schwarz | Negro
Baltic | Baltic-Bleu | Baltic-Blau | Azul Baltic

Bright Peacock | Bleu Paon Brillant | Heller Pfau | Pavo real brillante

Merlot | Merlot | Merlot | Merlot

Intermix Shift

Red-Blue | Rouge-Bleu | Rot-Blau | Rojo-Azul
Blue-Gold | Bleu-Or | Blau-Gold | Azul-Oro

Intermix Opaque

Seagull | Gris clair | Méwengrau | Gris gaviota
Platinum | Platinium | Platin | Platino

Bronze | Bronze | Bronze | Bronce

Black | Noir | Schwarz | Negro

Baltic | Baltic-Bleu | Baltic-Blau | Azul Baltic
Peacock | Bleu Paon | Pfau | Pavo real
Merlot | Merlot | Merlot | Merlot

Americas
Finish Code

KRO7
KRO08
KR09
KR10
KR11

KR12
KR13

KR14
KR15
KR16
KR17
KR18
KR19
KR20

Europe, Middle
East and Africa
Finish Code

KRO7
KR08
KR09
KR10
KR11

KR12
KR13

KR14
KR15
KR16
KR17
KR18
KR19
KR20

Asia Pacific
Finish Code

KRO7
KR08
KR09
KR10
KR11

KR12
KR13

KR14
KR15
KR16
KR17
KR18
KR19
KR20



